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10-13 UIOJ15 2024
OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024
AuctaHuma 29 My>xunHbl, 400m BoNbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
12.07.2024 - 11:.00 CTtapToBblii NpoToKOo MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
MwupoBoii pekopg, 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
Pekopg Pb 3:52.78 BOKWUW, Vropb 5 Brest 02.05.2013
Pekopg, EBponbl 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
KMC : 4:21.50 / MC : 4:05.00 / MCMK : 3:47.70
Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg CrpaHa KomaHpa 3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems
3anbiB 1 n3 4
3 JIYYEHOK, Unbsa 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 4:31.96
4  KYNbBAYHbIN, 3axap 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 4:27.58
5 MWMCEBWY, Bsayecnas 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 4:31.84
3anbiB 23 4
1 XOJAHOBWY, Muxaunn 2008 KMC BLR MwuHckasa obnactb 4:23.00
2 J1yu, Makcum 2008 KMC BLR Morunesckas o61actb 4:20.50
3 TOHYAPOB, ApTém 2009 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 4:20.00
4 MOWCEEHKO, flaHuna 2002 MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 4:20.00
5 BOWKO, VBaH 2009 KMC BLR MuHckas o6nactb 4:20.00
6 LWEPBAYEHA, Vnbs 2007 KMC BLR MuHckasa obnactb 4:20.00
7 KOPOJOK, OAmuTpwii 2008 KMC BLR bBpectckas o6nactb 4:22.08
8 BOPUCKVH, Bagum 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 4:26.92
3annbie 3 n3 4
0 WBAHOB, Vropb 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 4:18.05
1 TOHYAP, NBaH 2007 KMC BLR bBpectckasa o6nactb 4:14.40
2 LWMAPATA, JaHuun 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 4:13.81
3 MOROZ, Vyacheslav 2006 MC RUS CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 4:10.00
4 BAPOBCKWW, VBaH 2007 MC BLR Morunesckas o6nactb 4:03.00
5 KLESHNIA, Georgiy 2006 KMC RUS CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 4:06.00
6 >XAPKEBWY, Knpnnn 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 4:12.01
7 MALUNAKEBWY, Tumodpeit 2004 MC BLR  MwuHcK 4:14.04
8 KO3AK, Nnbs 2007 KMC BLR bBpectckas o6nactb 4:16.00
9 MWUXA/IbYNK, NBaH 2008 MC BLR  MwuHCK 4:18.43
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10-13 UIONIA 2024

BELARUS

OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024

Onctanuua 29, MyxuuHbl, 400m BosbHebIli cTunb, MNMpegsapuTenbHbiii

3annbiB 4 n3 4
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NTYKALLOB, BukTop
BPY3ro, Erop
OEBEJTOB, Mupocnas
COPKWH, $SH
KYPOUYKWMH, KOHCTaAHTWH
KYMPENYWK, Erop
MY3UNYYK, KOHCTaHTUH
KAMPANOB, MNasen
UMXKEBCKWIA, Muxaunn
TATAPYYK, Muxaun

2005
2009
2006
2005
2000
2007
2006
2006
2008
2007

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Butebckas o6nactb
MwuHCK

poagHeHckasa obnacTb
bpecTckasa o6nactb
MwuHCK

Morunesckas o6nacTb
BpecTtckasa o6nactb
BpecTtckasa o6nactb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
BpecTtckasa o6nactb

4:18.00
4:14.36
4:13.00
4:09.00
3:56.21
4:04.00
4:11.00
4:14.00
4:15.00
4:18.26
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